MACP400 – 8A – ND□ – □ – □
AIR UNIT (F.R.L.UNIT)
MACP400 series
Symbol
Specification
Model MACP400
Components MAFR400, MAL400
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A

ø6-Drain outlet
2×1/4
Order example
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE BOWL
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: PC bowl
N: Nylon bowl
Pressure gauge port size
Port size
2×1/4
2×3/8
2×1/2
Blank: Left to right
R: Right to left
FLOW
DIRECTION